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AN" ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the
Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in
ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday
the 22d day of February 1845.

PRIVATE BANK.

Name, Title, and Principal Plafee of Issue.

Al)inordon Bank

Ashford Bank

Baldock Bank and BaldOck and Big- 1

Basing stoke and Odiham Bank ......
Bedford Bank ....' '
Bedford and Bedfordshire Bank .. .
Bewdley Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and )

("Wfivi-rl "Ronl- 1

Birmingham Bank
Birmingham and Warwickshire Bank .

Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- )
north and Broseley Bank J

Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)
Bank, Market Bank J

Banbury Bank
Banbury Old Bank . . .<
Bath City Bank
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank .
Birmingham Bank
Bradford Old Bank
Brecon Old Bank
Bridport Bank
Brighton Union Bank.
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank
Bromsgrove Bank and Stourbridge 1

Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank .
Canterbury Bank
Carmarthen Bank
Chertsey Bank
Colchester Bank
Colchester and Essex Bank, Witham >.

and Essex Bank, and Hadleigh V
Bank, Suffolk )

Cornish Bank, Truro .
Coventry Bank

A 2

Basin°rstoke
Bedford
Bedford
Bewdley

Bicester ............

Blandford

Bridgwater
Bristol

Broseley

Buckingham

,Bury

Banbury

Bath ::
Leighton Buzzard .
Birmingham
Bradford, Yorkshire

Bury St. Edmunds

Bromsgrove...

Cambridge

Canterb ury
Carmarthen
Chertsey
Colchester

Colchester

Xi'uro ,
Coventry

Jenlmett and Pomfret.... ...........
R. and E. Copeman
Rickford and Hunt

W^ells, Hogg, and Lindsell

Cole, Seymour, and Co
T. Barnard
Trapp, Half head, and Co. ...
Nichols, Baker, and Crane... •

Tubb, Wootten, and Co

Attwoods, Spooner, and Co
Lewis, Moilliett, and Co
Bastard and Oak '. , . .

Gee and Co
E. and J. Sealey " .
Miles, Harford, and Co ' . .

Messrs. Pritchard

Bartlet, Parrott, "and Co . . .

Oakes, Bevan, and Co

Grillett and Tawney .
Messrs. Ccbb .
Moger and Son ...... . . . .
Bassett and Grant
Taylor and Lloyds .. . . .
H. and A. Harris
Wilkins and Co
S. and W. E Gundry .
Hall, West, and Borrer ..
Harding, Smith and Co
J. W^orlledo'e and C'o ... .

Rufford, Briggs, and Co.

Mortlock and Sons ..
Messrs. Forst ers
Hammond and Co
Morris and Sons
Messrs La, Costs
Round Green and Co

Mills, Bawtree, and Co , .

Tweedy nnd Co
Little and AVooclcock

Average
Amount.

£. •-
27248
15205
10940
5502

37838

34179

13491'
22378
308(37
7533

17405

23441

21771
14240
8650

58938
98S8
9456

42339

24899

25030

70363

30450
42150
3577

35648
35228
11850
61628
23726
33625
10326
2824

1^5045

24044
50055
30953
21611

3215
20595

40938

43832
10SU


