AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday the 22d day of February 1845.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Abingdon Bank Andover Bank Ashford Bank Aylsham Bank Aylesbury Old Bank	Abingdon Andover Ashford Aylsham Aylesbury	Knapp and Co. Heath and Co. Jenmett and Pomfret. R. and E. Copeman. Rickford and Hunt	£. 27248 15205 10940 5502 37838
Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big- gleswade Bank	Baldock Barnstaple Basingstoke Bedford Bedford Bcwdley	Wells, Hogg, and Lindsell Drake and Co Cole, Seymour, and Co T. Barnard Trapp, Halfhead, and Co Nichols, Baker, and Crane	34179 13491 ⁷ 22378 30867 7533 17405
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and Oxford Bank	Bicester Birmingham Birmingham Blandford Boston Bridgwater Bridgwater	Tubb, Wootten, and Co.Attwoods, Spooner, and Co.Lewis, Moilliett, and Co.Bastard and OakGarfit and Co.Gee and Co.E. and J. SealeyMiles Unstandard Co.	23441 21771 14240 8650 58938 9858 9456
Bristol Bank Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- north and Broseley Bank	Bristol Broseley Buckingham Bury Banbury	Miles, Harford, and Co Messrs. Pritchard Bartlet, Parrott, and Co Oakes, Bevan, and Co Gillett and Tawney	42339 24899 25030 70363 30450
Banbury Old Bank Bath City Bank Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank . Birmingham Bank Bradford Old Bank Brecon Old Bank Bridport Bank	Banbury Bath: Leighton Buzzard . Birmingham Bradford, Yorkshire Brecon Bridport	Messrs. Cobb Moger and Son Bassett and Grant Taylor and Lloyds H. and A. Harris Wilkins and Co. S. and W. E. Gundry	42150 3577 35648 35228 11850 61628 23726
Brighton Union Bank Burlington and Driffield Bank Bury Saint Edmunds Bank Bromsgrove Bank and Stourbridge and Bromsgrove Bank	Brighton Burlington Bury St. Edmunds Bromsgrove	Hall, West, and Borrer Harding, Smith, and Co. J. Worlledge and Co. Rufford, Briggs, and Co.	33625 10326 2824 15045
Cambridge Bank Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank . Canterbury Bank Carmarthen Bank Chertsey Bank Colchester Bank Colchester and Essex Bank, Witham)	Cambridge Cambridge Canterbury Carmarthen Chertsey Colchester	Mortlock and Sons Messrs. Forsters Hammond and Co Morris and Sons Messrs. La Coste Round, Green, and Co	24044 50055 30953 21611 3215 20595
and Essex Bank, and Hadleigh Bank, Suffolk	Colchester	Mills, Bawtree, and Co	40938 43832 10345

PRIVATE BANK.

1

713
